






54 57 7848
29 38

31

211

46
76 8259
55

64

307

386

467

22

2020 2021 2022

281

495

612

30.09.2023

722

DEVELOPERS

QA

BACKOFFICE

GAMEON

INCUVO

38

130
194

249
243

365

418

473

2020 2021 2022

281

495

612

30.09.2023

722

EUROPE NORTH AMERICA



•

•





•

•

•

•

REVENUE

EBITDA

EBITDA (adjusted)

NET PROFIT



GOODWILL

PROPERTY, PLANT
AND EQUIPMENT

DEVELOPMENT/
WORK IN PROGRESS

RIGHT-OF-USE ASSETS

CONTRACT ASSETS

CASH, CASH EQUIVALENTS & BONDS

EQUITY CAPITAL

ASSETS/EQUITY
AND LIABILITIES



9,9
4,5 2,5

2,4

5,8

2.1



16,8
29,7

41,3
49,7

8,53.0 4.0
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